
Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KOIVUOJA Mervi FIN 17.8.1959
2 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN 9 29.7.1955
3 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 3.10.1950
4 NYLUND Johanna FIN 42 10.11.1953
5 POLKKO Seija FIN 12 22.11.1947
6 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 2 30.11.1946
7 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 4 15.4.1953
8 KOLCZONAY Ernone Judit HUN 46 7.3.1955
9 LACHETTI Laurette IRL 31.5.1955



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 2
2 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 4
3 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN 9
4 POLKKO Seija FIN 12
5 NYLUND Johanna FIN 42
6 KOLCZONAY Ernone Judit HUN 46
7 KOIVUOJA Mervi FIN
8 LACHETTI Laurette IRL
9 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN
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Piste 10 and 12

11:00

Referee(s):

MUSTONEN Verna (FIN)
MATTSSON Elena (FIN)

NYLUND Johanna FIN

KOLCZONAY Ernone Judit HUN

HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN

LACHETTI Laurette IRL

LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN

SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN

LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN

POLKKO Seija FIN

KOIVUOJA Mervi FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 30.11.1946
2 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 15.4.1953
3 LEHTONEN Ritva-Leena FIN 29.7.1955
4 POLKKO Seija FIN 22.11.1947
5 LACHETTI Laurette IRL 31.5.1955
6 NYLUND Johanna FIN 10.11.1953
7 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 3.10.1950
8 KOLCZONAY Ernone Judit HUN 7.3.1955
9 KOIVUOJA Mervi FIN 17.8.1959
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule
MATTSSON Elena FIN Ref: 1
MUSTONEN Verna FIN B 26011994000 Ref: 1



Kupittaa Tournament 2019
29. syyskuutata 2019 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 7 3.10.1950
2 POLKKO Seija FIN 4 22.11.1947
3 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 1 30.11.1946



Incomplete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 1
2 POLKKO Seija FIN 4
3 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 7



Ref: VANDENBERK Florian (BEL)

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

FIN

FIN

FIN
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN 30.11.1946
2 LUNDGREN Sirpa FIN 3.10.1950
3 POLKKO Seija FIN 22.11.1947
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Semi-Finals Finals
MUSTONEN Verna FIN B 26011994000 Ref: 2
VANDENBERK Florian BEL B 28041991005 Ref: 1


